MicroPower Direct
292 Page Street
Suite D
Stoughton, MA 02072
USA
T:  (781) 344-8226
F:  (781) 344-8481

Range
 (VDC)
Output Max.
Power
(W)
Ripple &
Noise
(mV P-P, Max)
Output
Capacitive
Load
(µF, Max)
Effi ciency
At FL (%)Voltage Current
Range (VDC) Max (mA) Min Max
LDB24-05-100(Wxy) 9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 48.0 100 4.8 250 47 83.0 88.0
LDB24-07-150(Wxy) 9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 48.0 150 7.2 350 100 86.0 91.0
LDB24-12-250(Wxy) 9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 48.0 250 12.0 450 100 89.0 93.0
LDB24-14-300(Wxy) 9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 48.0 300 14.4 450 100 89.0 94.0
LDB24-16-350(Wxy) 9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 48.0 350 16.8 600 100 89.5 94.0
LDB24-24-500(Wxy)
9.0 - 18.0 14.0 - 45.0
500 24.0 650 47 90.0 95.0
18.0 - 36.0 23.0 - 48.0
LDB24-28-600(Wxy)
9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 38.0
600 28.8 650 47 91.0 95.0
18.0 - 36.0 23.0 - 48.0
LDB24-33-700(Wxy)
9.0 - 36.0 14.0 - 32.0
700 33.6 700 47 91.5 95.0
18.0 - 36.0 23.0 - 48.0
LDB24-43-900(Wxy) 20.0 - 30.0 25.0 - 48.0 900 43.2 700 47 92.0 95.0
Model Selection Guide www.micropowerdirect.comwww.micropowerdirect.com
NOTES:
1. Models with outputs ranging from 100 mA to 700 mA will typically shut off if the input voltage falls
below 6.8 VDC. They turn on again when the input rises above 7.6 VDC. The LDB24-43-900 will